Item

Chideock Parish Council Asset Register as at 31 May 2024

Location

When

bought/
acquired

An original cost of £1 indicates a donated community asset which cannot be sold.

Items with an originall value of less than £250 are not insured as the policy excess is £250.

Street Furniture

Notice board

Notice board

Notice board

Notice board

Notice board

Notice board

Notice board

Parish Council Notice Board

History Board

Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench

Bus shelter
Bus shelter

Grit Bin
Grit Bin
Grit Bin
Grit Bin
Grit Bin

Removed item
Beneh

Beneh

Beneh

Beneh

VAS

War Memorial
War Memorial

Playing Field - Gates & Fences
Fencing

Fencing

Vehicle Gate into Field

Litter bin

Litter bins x 2

Pedestrian Gate into Field

Playing Field - Equipment

Swing

See-Saw

Burmese Bridge

Tower & Slide

Basket Swing

2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy
Agility Cube

Goal Posts & Nets

Ground Trampoline

Removed items

Office
Filing cabinet

North Chideock

Seatown

Village Hall

Bilberry Close

Duck St/ Main St

Foss Orchard Car Park
Clapps Mead, Mill Lane
Spar Shop, Foss Orchard

Foss Orchard Car Park

Mill Lane

Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field

North side A35, Chideock Bridge
South side A35, Chideock Bridge

North Chideock

North Road

Seahill Lane / Ridwood
Seahill Lane / Cumbrey Lane
North Road / St Giles Close

Main St/ North Road

South side of play area

Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary
At Mill Lane entrance

In play area

one on either side of playing field
At Mill Lane entrance

Within play area
Within play area
Within play area
Within play area
Within play area
Within play area
Within play area
Playing Field

Within play area

Village hall

1of2

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
Jun-18
Nov-10

Feb-12

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Oct-20
Oct-21

Dec-09
Dec-09

Mar-11
Mar-11
Mar-11
Feb-16
Oct-21

Unknown

1999
2022
Unknown
Apr-14
Oct-21
May-15

1989
1990s

1998
¢ 2004
Sep-14
May-16
Mar-19
Nov-23
May-24

Unknown

Original
cost

£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£40

£1

£100
£100
£100
£1
£1

£2,485
£2,611

£180
£180
£180
£180
£193

£1

£1,300
£1,542
£50
£253
£237
£53

£600
£1,408

£265
£2,000
£3,310
£3,530
£4,160
£1,100
£5,062

£50

£6,359.00

£1.00

£3,436.00

£21,435.00

£50.00

Est?
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Insured Total Insured

Value

£0
£0
£0
£0
£0
£0
£1,376
£0

£1,691
£0

£0
£0
£0
£445
£499

£4,501
£4,738
£0
£0
£0
£0
£0
£0

Value for
Category

£13,250

£0 Removedfrom-

£9,417

£0
£0
£0
£0
£0
£0

£0
£0
£0
£0
£5,114.50
£5,485.50
£5,724.00
£1,166.00
£5,062.00

£0

£9,417

£0

£22,552

£0



Removed item

Laptep

Land
Clapps Mead
Foss Orchard Car Park

Miscellaneous / Other

Strimmer
Hedge Trimmer

GRAND TOTALS

Chideock Parish Council Asset Register as at 31 May 2024

20f2

Feb-38
Apr-07

20067
Aug-13

£1
£1

£100
£70

£2.00

£170.00

£31,453.00

£0
£0

£0
£0

£0

£0

£45,219



