Item	Location	When bought/ acquired	Original cost	Est ?	Insured Value	Total Insured Value for Category						
An original cost of £1 indicates a donated community asset which cannot be sold. Items with an originall value of less than £250 are not insured as the policy excess is £250.												
Street Furniture												
Notice board	North Chideock	2019	£1		£0							
Notice board	Seatown	2019	£1		£0							
Notice board	Village Hall	2019	£1		£0							
Notice board	Bilberry Close	2019	£1		£0							
Notice board	Duck St / Main St	2019	£1		£0							
Notice board	Foss Orchard Car Park	2019	£1		£0							
Notice board	Clapps Mead, Mill Lane	Jun-18	£1		£1,376							
Parish Council Notice Board	Spar Shop, Foss Orchard	Nov-10	£40		£0							
History Board	Foss Orchard Car Park	Feb-12	£1		£1,691							
					£0							
Bench	Mill Lane	Unknown	£100	Υ	£0							
Bench	Playing Field	Unknown	£100	Υ	£0							
Bench	Playing Field	Unknown	£100	Υ	£0							
Bench	Playing Field	Oct-20	£1		£445							
Bench	Playing Field	Oct-21	£1		£499							
Bus shelter	North side A35, Chideock Bridge	Dec-09	£2,485		£4,501							
Bus shelter	South side A35, Chideock Bridge	Dec-09	£2,611		£4,738							
Crit Bin	Nowth ChidoI-	B.A	0100		£0							
Grit Bin	North Chideock	Mar-11	£180		£0							
Grit Bin	North Road	Mar-11	£180		£0							
Grit Bin	Seahill Lane / Ridwood	Mar-11	£180		£0							
Grit Bin	Seahill Lane / Cumbrey Lane	Feb-16	£180		£0							
Grit Bin	North Road / St Giles Close	Oct-21	£193	£6,359.00	£0	£13,250						
Removed item												
Bench	Chideock Bridge bus stop	Unknown	£100	¥								
Bench	Playing Field	Unknown	£100	¥								
Bench	Main Street, by phone box	Unknown	£100	¥								
Bench	War Memorial	Unknown	£100	¥								
VAS	Bilberry Close	Sep-12	£1			Removed from- insurance- 31/5/22						
War Memorial												
War Memorial	Main St / North Road	Unknown	£1		£9,417							
				£1.00		£9,417						
Playing Field - Gates & Fences												
Fencing	South side of play area	1999	£1,300		£0							
Fencing Fencing	South side of play area Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary	1999 2022	£1,300 £1,542		£0 £0							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance	2022 Unknown	£1,542 £50	Y	£0 £0							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14	£1,542 £50 £253	Y	£0 £0 £0							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21	£1,542 £50 £253 £237	Y	£0 £0 £0							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14	£1,542 £50 £253		£0 £0 £0							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21	£1,542 £50 £253 £237	Y £3,436.00	£0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21	£1,542 £50 £253 £237		£0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53	£3,436.00	£0 £0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53	£3,436.00 Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408	£3,436.00 Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Within play area Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265	£3,436.00 Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000	£3,436.00 Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310	£3,436.00 Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530	£3,436.00 Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160	£3,436.00 Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00	£0						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100	£3,436.00 Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00	£0 £22,552						
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field Within play area Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing Tyre Traverse-	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y ** ** ** ** ** **	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing Tyre Traverse Clatter Bridge-	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24 e 1994 1998 1998 1998	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing Tyre Traverse-	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y ** ** ** ** ** **	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing Tyre Traverse Clatter Bridge-	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24 e 1994 1998 1998 1998	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing Tyre Traverse Clatter Bridge Goal Posts & Nets	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area Playing Field Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24 e 1994 1998 1998 1998	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £3,530 £4,160 £1,100 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00							
Fencing Vehicle Gate into Field Litter bin Litter bins x 2 Pedestrian Gate into Field Playing Field - Equipment Swing See-Saw Burmese Bridge Tower & Slide Basket Swing 2 Seater Wood Swing + Springer Toy Agility Cube Goal Posts & Nets Ground Trampoline Removed items Climbing Frame Chain Traverse Swing Tyre Traverse Clatter Bridge Goal Posts & Nets Office	Mill Lane / The Cottage boundary At Mill Lane entrance In play area one on either side of playing field At Mill Lane entrance Within play area	2022 Unknown Apr-14 Oct-21 May-15 1989 1990s 1998 c 2004 Sep-14 May-16 Mar-19 Nov-23 May-24 • 1994 1988 1989s 1998	£1,542 £50 £253 £237 £53 £600 £1,408 £265 £2,000 £3,310 £1,100 £5,062 £5,062	£3,436.00 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	£0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £5,114.50 £5,485.50 £5,724.00 £1,166.00 £5,062.00							

Chideock Parish Council Asset Register as at 31 May 2024

Removed item Laptop	Clerk	Nov-07	£590			
Land						
Clapps Mead		Feb-38	£1		£0	
Foss Orchard Car Park	•	Apr-07	£1		£0	
				£2.00		£0
Miscellaneous / Other						
Strimmer		2006?	£100	Υ	£0	
Hedge Trimmer		Aug-13	£70	•	£0	
· ·		, and the second	£	170.00		£0
GRAND TOTALS			£31,453.00			£45,219